For Clay City, Powell's Val	ley
P.S.C. #	r "0
Original Sheet #	مو
Cancelling P.S.C. <u>#</u>	
Original Sheet #	

POWELL'S VALLEY WATER DISTRICT

Over 6,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons4.13* All bills have a 3% school tax addition4.13Note:Bill adjustments will be made upon proof of excess water loss due to leak that is verified by Powell's Valley Water District employee. Customer will pay at rate consistant with an average monthly bill over the previous six (6) month period. All additional usage will be calculated at current cost to the District. (Current cost is \$1.55 per thousand)Customer request for bill adjustment must be made in person at the office or in writing.Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District.		
Next 2,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 5,32 Next 2,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 4.07 Over 6,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 4.13 * All bills have a 3% school tax addition 4.13 Note: Bill adjustments will be made upon proof of excess water loss due to leak that is verified by Powell's Valley Water District employee. Customer will pay at rate consistant with an average monthly bill over the previous six (6) month period. All additional usage will be calculated at current cost to the District. (Current cost is \$1.55 per thousand) Customer request for bill adjustment must be made in person at the office or in writing. Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District. te of Issue Date Effective 7/May 23, //ff sued by fund Glorm Title CHAIRMAN sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Kentucky Case # 94-180 Date EFFECTIVE May 23, 1494 Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:017, Section 9(1) May 23, 1494 DIBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KY. DIBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KY.		
Next 2,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 5,32 Next 2,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 4.07 Over 6,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 4.13 * All bills have a 3% school tax addition 4.13 Note: Bill adjustments will be made upon proof of excess water loss due to leak that is verified by Powell's Valley Water District employee. Customer will pay at rate consistant with an average monthly bill over the previous six (6) month period. All additional usage will be calculated at current cost to the District. (Current cost is \$1.55 per thousand) Customer request for bill adjustment must be made in person at the office or in writing. Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District. te of Issue Date Effective 7/May 23, //ff sued by fund Glorm Title CHAIRMAN sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Kentucky Case # 94-180 Date EFFECTIVE May 23, 1494 Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:017, Section 9(1) May 23, 1494 DIBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KY. DIBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KY.	First 2 000 gallons	11.97
Next 2,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 4.07 Over 6,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 4.13 * All bills have a 3% school tax addition 4.13 Note: Bill adjustments will be made upon proof of excess water loss due to leak that is verified by Powell's Valley Water District employee. 6.000 gallons per 1.000 gallons Customer will pay at rate consistant with an average monthly bill over the previous six (6) month period. All additional usage will be calculated at current cost to the District. (Current cost is \$1.55 per thousand) 6.000 gallons per 1.000 gallons Customer request for bill adjustment must be made in person at the office or in writing. Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District. te of Issue Date Effective <u>27164 23,1719</u> sued by <u>funf</u> <u>Glorus</u> Title <u>CHAHERMEN</u> sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Kentucky Case # <u>94-180</u> Date Wary 23, 1494 Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:017, Section 9(1) Wary 23, 1494 Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:017, Section 9(1)		
* All bills have a 3% school tax addition Note: Bill adjustments will be made upon proof of excess water loss due to leak that is verified by Powell's Valley Water District employee. Customer will pay at rate consistant with an average monthly bill over the previous six (6) month period. All additional usage will be calculated at current cost to the District. (Current cost is \$1.55 per thousand) Customer request for bill adjustment must be made in person at the office or in writing. Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District. te of Issue Date Effective <u>May 23, 199</u> sued by <u>funf</u> <u>Choma</u> Title <u>CHHURDAIN</u> sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Date EFFECTIVE <u>May 23, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:017, Section 9(1) <u>May Bills</u> <u>Canne</u> DIBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KY.		4.07
Note: Bill adjustments will be made upon proof of excess water loss due to leak that is verified by Powell's Valley Water District employee. Customer will pay at rate consistant with an average monthly bill over the previous six (6) month period. All additional usage will be calculated at current cost to the District. (Current cost is \$1.55 per thousand) Customer request for bill adjustment must be made in person at the office or in writing. Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District. te of Issue Date Effective <u>May 23,199</u> sued by <u>funf Choma</u> Title <u>CHAIrmAN</u> sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Mentucky Case # 94-180 Date EFFECTIVE <u>May 23, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:017, Section 9(1) <u>May Billey Commission</u> DISTRICT COMMISSION OF KY.		4.13
Bill adjustments will be made upon proof of excess water loss due to leak that is verified by Powell's Valley Water District employee. Customer will pay at rate consistant with an average monthly bill over the previous six (6) month period. All additional usage will be calculated at current cost to the District. (Current cost is \$1.55 per thousand) Customer request for bill adjustment must be made in person at the office or in writing. Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District. te of Issue	* All bills have a 3% school tax addition	
excess water loss due to leak that is verified by Powell's Valley Water District employee. Customer will pay at rate consistant with an average monthly bill over the previous six (6) month period. All additional usage will be calculated at current cost to the District. (Current cost is \$1.55 per thousand) Customer request for bill adjustment must be made in person at the office or in writing. Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District. te of Issue Date Effective <u>May 23,199</u> sued by <u>Earl</u> <u>Chorne</u> Title <u>Charmenty</u> sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Kentucky Case # <u>94-180</u> Date <u>EFFECTIVE</u> <u>May 23, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:014. Section 9(1) <u>May 16</u> <u>Cannenty</u> DIELIC CORVICE COMMISSION OF KY.		
by Powell's Valley Water District employee. Customer will pay at rate consistant with an average monthly bill over the previous six (6) month period. All additional usage will be calculated at current cost to the District. (Current cost is \$1.55 per thousand) Customer request for bill adjustment must be made in person at the office or in writing. Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District. te of Issue Date Effective <u>May 23, 199</u> sued by <u>funf</u> <u>Glome</u> Title <u>CHHIVMANN</u> sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Kentucky Case # 94-180 Date EFFECTIVE <u>May 23, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1) <u>May Bis</u> <u>Gamma</u> DITBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KY.		
Customer will pay at rate consistant with an average monthly bill over the previous six (6) month period. All additional usage will be calculated at current cost to the District. (Current cost is \$1.55 per thousand) Customer request for bill adjustment must be made in person at the office or in writing. Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District. te of Issue Date Effective <u>May 23, 199</u> sued by <u>Guaf Glomec</u> Title <u>CHAIRMAN</u> sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Kentucky Case # 94-180 Date <u>EFFECTIVE</u> <u>May 23, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1) <u>May Casteria</u> DITELIC STRVICE COMMISSION OF KY.		
average monthly bill over the previous six (6) month period. All additional usage will be calculated at current cost to the District. (Current cost is \$1.55 per thousand) Customer request for bill adjustment must be made in person at the office or in writing. Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District. te of Issue Date Effective <u>May 23,199</u> sued by <u>four</u> <u>Chomac</u> Title <u>Chhirmany</u> sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Kentucky Case # 94-180 <u>May 23, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:017, Section 9(1) <u>May 23, 1994</u> <u>PUIDLIC CORPUICE COMMISSION OF KY.</u>		
calculated at current cost to the District. (Current cost is \$1.55 per thousand) Customer request for bill adjustment must be made in person at the office or in writing. Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District. te of Issue Date Effective <u>May 23,199</u> sued by <u>Conf</u> <u>Chome</u> Title <u>CHAIRMAIN</u> sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Kentucky Case # <u>94-180</u> Date EFFECTIVE <u>May 23, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:01, Section 9(1) <u>May Bis Commission</u> OF KY.	average monthly bill over the previous six (6)	
<pre>(Current cost is \$1.55 per thousand) Customer request for bill adjustment must be made in person at the office or in writing. Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District.</pre> te of Issue Date Effective <u>May 23, 199</u> sued by <u>forf Clorenc</u> Title <u>CHAIrmAnn</u> sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Kentucky Case # 94-180 EFFECTIVE <u>May 23, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1) <u>May 10, 1994</u> PUBLIC CERVICE COMMISSION OF KY.		
Customer request for bill adjustment must be made in person at the office or in writing. Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District. te of Issue Date Effective <u>May 23,199</u> sued by <u>Gunf Glomes</u> Title <u>Chthrmhv</u> sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Kentucky Case # 94-180 Date EFFECTIVE <u>May 23, 1494</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1) <u>May 23, 1494</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1)		
in person at the office or in writing. Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District. te of Issue Date Effective <u>May 23, 199</u> sued by <u>fourf</u> <u>Comment</u> Title <u>CHAirmany</u> sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Kentucky Case # 94-180 Date <u>EFFECTIVE</u> <u>May 23, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1) <u>May 23, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1)	(Current cost is \$1.55 per thousand)	
in person at the office or in writing. Powell's Valley Water District does not have fire protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District. te of Issue Date Effective <u>May 23, 199</u> sued by <u>fourf Glome</u> Title <u>CHAirmany</u> sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Kentucky Case # 94-180 EFFECTIVE <u>May 23, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1) <u>District</u> <u>Commission OF KY</u> .	Customer request for bill adjustment must be ma	de
protective hydrants. An above ground flush hydrant can be set at property owner's expense but will become property of Powell's Valley Water District. te of Issue Date Effective <u>May 23,199</u> sued by <u>Ganf Glome</u> Title <u>CHAIrmAny</u> sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Kentucky Case # 94-180 Date EFFECTIVE <u>May 23, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1) <u>May 13, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:010 OF KY.		
sued by <u>Earf Comme</u> sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Kentucky Case # 94-180 EFFECTIVE <u>May 23, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:012, Section 9(1) <u>Pursuant to Service Commission 9(1)</u>	can be set at property owner's expense but will	
sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission Kentucky Case # 94-180 EFFECTIVE May 23, 1994 Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1) Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1) Pursuant to Service Commission OF KY.	te of Issue Date Effectiv	e May 23, 199
EFFECTIVE <u>May 23, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1) <u>Myllis tannin</u> PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KY.	sued by Earl Glame Title CAAIN	maix
EFFECTIVE <u>May 23, 1994</u> Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1) <u>Pursuant to Service Commission OF KY</u> .		
Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1)		e Commission
Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1)	sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Kentucky Case # 94-180 Date	e Commission
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KY.	sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Kentucky Case # 94-180 Date EFFECTIVE	
DUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KY.	sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Kentucky Case # 94-180 Date EFFECTIVE May 23, 194	94
DUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KY.	sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Kentucky Case # 94-180 Date EFFECTIVE May 23, 194	94
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KY.	sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Kentucky Case # 94-180 Date EFFECTIVE May 23, 19 Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011.	94
	sued by authority of an order of the Public Service Kentucky Case # 94-180 EFFECTIVE May 23, 19 Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011.	94 Section 9(1)